


Q U A L I T Y  K I T C H E N
C A T E R I N G  S E R V I C E S

TERMS & CONDITIONS:
Minimum order quantity is for 30 persons

Order should be placed at least 48 hours prior to the event
Customers can customize their orders as per requirement

www.qualityfoods.com.bd
info@qil.com.bd
QualityFrozenFood
qualityfoods.bd



Q U A L I T Y  K I T C H E N
T h e  C a t e r i n g  W i n g  o f
Q u a l i t y  I n t e g r a t e d  A g r o  L i m i t e d

We specialize in catering services with 
primary focus on corporate and home 
catering. Our extensive menu includes 
traditional and classic items like biriyani, 
tehari & curry dishes, fast food items like 
burgers, fried chicken and sandwiches 

bites. Our specialized BBQ @ Home 
service is also a customer favourite. We 
have skilled chefs to cook your meals to 
perfection and trained servers to provide 

Quality Integrated Agro Limited was 
setup in 2016 with the objective of 
producing premium grade meat and 
agro based products. With our own 
processing plant, farming operation and 
delivery network, the whole process            
is integrated, allowing us to provide          

industry benchmark and standard over 
the years, we have become the go-to 
supplier for our clients, ranging from 5 
Star hotels and renowned restaurants of 
the country. 

A b o u t  Q u a l i t y  I n t e g r a t e d  A g r o  L i m i t e d

W h a t  W e  D o  @  Q u a l i t y  K i t c h e n

“From our farm to your table...”



W H A T  S E T S  U S  A P A R T  I S  
O U R  I N T E G R A T E D  S U P P LY  C H A I N

O U R  J O U R N E Y

It all started in 1995 when Quality Feeds Limited 

(QFL) started operations with the commitment 

years QFL has built a strong reputation and has 

become the go-to feed producer in Bangladesh 

Currently QFL is serving almost 1000 agents and 

more than 15,000 farmers through its vast 

network of depots, technical team and state of 

the art production plants.

Over the years QFL has established various sister 

concerns and currently employs more than 

5,000 people. 

Quality Integrated Agro Ltd (QIAL) was                    

established in 2016 with its own state-of-the-art 

meat and egg processing plant. The objective 

was to produce premium grade chicken and 

beef products and packaged eggs for the 

launching of the poultry line, QIAL has launched 

on the promise of producing meat of the 

Farming is done in a manner which is safe and 

humane. Our state-of-the-art production plant 

ensures halal slaughtering while processing is 

done under strict HACCP protocols.

F r o m  F a r m  T o  T a b l e  T h e  F u l l  O p e r a t i o n  I s  C o n t r o l l e d  B y  U s  W i t h
T h e  C o n t r i b u t i o n  O f  O u r  S i s t e r  O r g a n i z a t i o n s

SUSTAINABLE
FARMING

PREMIUM QUALITY
ANIMAL FEED

STATE OF THE ART
PROCESSING PLANT

COLD CHAIN
DELIVERY NETWORK

ISO & HALAL
CERTIFIED

CONTINUOUS REASEARCH 
& DEVELOPMENT

We have our own farming operation 

for chicken and cattle which is 

monitored by skilled technicians to 

ensure the meat produced are of 

We operate under strict guidelines 

dictated by ISO and HACCP 

protocols to maintain international 

From farm to table, we ensure 

proper cold chain with our own 

delivery network and warehouses. 

Our trained chefs and staff are 

We have a specialized kitchen 

section that focuses on product 

A pioneer in animal feed production 

in the country, we make sure the 

safe meat with zero antibiotics and 

preservatives.

Our food production unit ensures 

all our products are produced 

-

eters, with strong focus on food 



W H A T  W E  D O

O u r  S p e c i a l i z e d  S e r v i c e s

Corporate Catering

We have a wide variety of food offerings for our corporate 

clients. You can select from our pre-set menus or 

for business meetings, to lunch arrangements for 

conferences, we have it all. 

BBQ @ Home

The best Steak and Grill Service in Town, brought 

straight to your home. Our specialized chefs are experts 

at grilling meat, which is tender, juicy and simply cooked 

to perfection. Enjoy your time with your guests and leave 

the heavy lifting to us.

Home Catering

We specialize in residential catering. Our team of trained 

lunch or dinner parties, are an instant hit. Our home 

customized menu according to your needs.

Why choose us?
- Wide selection of menu offering

- Constant R&D to provide unique solutions

- Trained team to ensure quality and service

- “Farm to Table” Integrated operation

“We cater with passion.”





C A T E R I N G  M E N U  -  C L A S S I C  S E T  M E A L S

MENU 05 TAKA
460

Mutton Kacchi (Basmati Premium)

Boiled Egg (Fried)

Chicken Jali Kabab

Jorda/Firni/Borhani

Soft Drinks/Mineral Water

MENU 03 TAKA
420

Beef Tehari

Boiled Egg

Chicken Jali Kabab

Jorda/Firni/Borhani

Soft Drinks/Mineral Water

MENU 04 TAKA
450

Premium Beef Tehari (Mustard Oil)

Boiled Egg

Beef Jali Kabab

Jorda/Firni/Borhani

Soft Drinks/Mineral Water

MENU 06 TAKA
275

Fried Rice

Crispy Chicken

Vegetable

Soft Drinks/Mineral Water

MENU 02 TAKA
400

Morog Polaw (Sonali Chicken)

Boiled Egg

Beef Jali Kabab

Jorda/Firni/Borhani

Soft Drinks/Mineral Water

MENU 01 TAKA
375

Morog Polaw (Broiler Chicken)

Boiled Egg

Chicken Jali Kabab

Jorda/Firni/Borhani

Soft Drinks/Mineral Water





C A T E R I N G  M E N U  -  T R A D I T I O N A L  S E T  M E A L S

MENU 02 TAKA
310

Polaw

Chicken Roast

Mixed Vegetable

Soft Drinks / Water

MENU 01 TAKA
290

Plain Rice

Chicken Rezala

Moog Daal

Soft Drinks / Water

MENU 03 TAKA
430

Polaw

Mutton Rezala

Mixed Vegetable

Soft Drinks / Water

Menu 07 (Vegetarian)
TAKA
330

Veg Polaw

Daal Makhani

Paneer Tikka Masala

Soft Drinks/Water

MENU 05 TAKA
350

Plain Rice

Beef Mezbani

Cholar Daal

Soft Drinks/Water

Menu 06 TAKA
340

Plain Rice

Beef Achari

Mixed Vegetable

Soft Drinks/Water

Menu 08 (Vegetarian)
TAKA
230

Plain Rice

Mixed Vegetable

Begun Bhaji

Cholar Daal

Soft Drinks/Water

MENU 04 TAKA
390

Khichuri

Beef Kala Bhuna

Begun Bhaji / Egg Bhuna

Soft Drinks / Water





C A T E R I N G  M E N U  -  F A S T  F O O D  S E T  M E A L S

MENU 03 TAKA
225

Chicken Sandwich

Chicken Strips (5 pc)

Chicken Sausage

Soft Drinks / Mineral Water

MENU 06 TAKA
340

Beef Burger

Cheesy Chicken

French Fry

Soft Drinks / Mineral Water

MENU 05 TAKA
290

Chicken Burger

Hot Wings / Naga Wings (4 pc)

French Fry

Soft Drinks / Mineral Water

MENU 04 TAKA
265

Chicken Nuggets (5 pc)

Chicken Spring Roll Max

Chicken Meatball (4 pc)

Chicken Strips (5 pc)

Soft Drinks / Mineral Water

MENU 01 TAKA
175

Crispy Chicken

Chicken Lolipop

Chicken Samosa Single Bite (4 pc)

Soft Drinks / Mineral Water

MENU 02 TAKA
180

Spicy Chicken

Spring Roll Single Bite (4 pc)

Chicken Satay

Soft Drinks / Mineral Water



TK

TK

TK

TK

TK

PRICEBURGERS
Mini Crispy Burger

Mini Pattie Burger

Regular Crispy Burger

Regular Pattie Burger

Beef Burger

85

85

140

140

190

PRICESANDWICH
Chicken Salami Sandwich

Chicken Sandwich

80

90

TK

TK

PRICEOTHERS
Vegetable Singara (4 pcs)

Vegetable Singara Large (1 pc)

French Fry Small

French Fry Regular

Fried Rice (250 gm)

Chinese Vegetable

30

25

50

100

110

60

TK

TK

TK

TK

TK

TK

Crispy Chicken (1 pc)

Spicy Chicken (1 pc)

Chicken Lolipop (1 pc)

Crispy Chicken Stick (1 stick)

Chicken Strips (5 pcs)

Chicken Nuggets (5 pcs)

Chicken Spring Roll Single Bite (4 pcs)

Chicken Samosa Single Bite (4 pcs)

Chicken Spring Roll Max (1 pc)

Gizzard Singara Single Bite (3 pcs)

Gizzard Singara Large (1 pc)

Chicken Ball (4 pcs)

Chicken Sausage (1 pc)

Chicken Chilli Salami (1 stick)

Chicken Popcorn (10 pcs)

Hot Wings (4 pcs)

Chicken Satay (1 pc)

Cheesy Chicken (1 pc)

85

85

40

35

90

100

30

30

30

30

30

25

25

50

80

80

40

80

TK

TK

TK

TK

TK

TK

TK

TK

TK

TK

TK

TK

TK

TK

TK

TK

TK

TK

CHICKEN SNACKS PRICE

C A T E R I N G  M E N U  -  I N D I V I D U A L  I T E M S

C u s t o m i z e  f r o m  o u r  m e n u  a c c o r d i n g  t o  y o u r  p r e f e r e n c e



C A T E R I N G  M E N U  -  I N D I V I D U A L  I T E M S

C u s t o m i z e  f r o m  o u r  m e n u  a c c o r d i n g  t o  y o u r  p r e f e r e n c e

PRICECLASSIC DISHES
Morog Polaw (Broiler Chicken)

Morog Polaw (Sonali Chicken)

Premium Beef Tehari (Mustard Oil)

Beef Tehari

Mutton Kacchi

Chicken Jali Kabab

Beef Jali Kabab

Jorda

Firni

Boiled Egg

250

270

310

290

330

40

60

60

60

20

TK

TK

TK

TK

TK

TK

TK

TK

TK

TK

PRICEDRINKS
Mineral Water (500 ml)

Soft Drinks (250 ml)

Borhani

15

25

50

TK

TK

TK

PRICETRADITIONAL DISHES
Plain Rice

Plain Polaw

Veg Polaw

Khichuri

Chicken Roast

Chicken Rezala

Beef Kala Bhuna

Beef Mezbani

Beef Achari

Mutton Rezala

Mix Vegetable

Paneer Tikka Masala

Dal Makhani

Cholar Dal

Mug Dal 

Egg Bhuna

Begun Bhaji (2 pcs)

50

90

100

80

150

160

240

220

220

270

 50

120

 90

 60

 60

 50

 50

TK

TK

TK

TK

TK

TK

TK

TK

TK

TK

TK

TK

TK

TK

TK

TK

TK





T h e  B e s t  S t e a k  a n d  G r i l l  S e r v i c e  I n  T o w n
B r o u g h t  S t r a i g h t  T o  Y o u r  H o m e

STEAK PRICE

Sirloin Steak - 250 gm

Ribeye Steak - 250 gm

T-Bone Steak - 250 gm

Tenderloin Steak - 250 gm

900

950

950

1050

TK

TK

TK

TK

BEEF PRICE

Grilled Beef Sausage

Grilled Beef Burger (Large)

Beef Shish Kabab

100

 300

 300

TK

TK

TK

CHICKEN PRICE

Chicken Tandoori

Cheesy Chicken Skewer

Chicken Shish Kabab

250

200

250

TK

TK

TK

FISH PRICE

Grilled Sea Bass

Grilled Red Snapper

Grilled Prawn Skewer

300

400

350

TK

TK

TK

SIDE DISH PRICE

Canapés

Sauteed Vegetables

Grilled Potato

Mashed Potato

80

100

100

100

TK

TK

TK

TK

W h a t  W e  O f f e r

Our specialized chefs are experts at 

grilling food which is tender, juicy and 

cooked to perfection. Enjoy your time 

with your guests and leave the cooking 

and grilling to us. Pick and choose 

which items you want and we will bring 

our specialized setup to your home - 

our signature marinated products with 

WE ARE ALWAYS INNOVATING. FEEL FREE 

TO CONTACT US FOR SPECIAL OFFERINGS

P i c k  &  C h o o s e  F r o m  O u r  C u r a t e d  M e n u



08w w w . q u a l i t y f o o d s . c o m . b d

CALL US NOW @


